

M.A.C.C-160 /23
Reg No-440 /23
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002955-2023
Present ; Sri Annada sankar Mukhopadhyay.
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk in charge.
J.O code. W.B-00863

Order no-04 dt- 29 -02 -24

Today is fixed for awaiting S.R and A.D.

Claimant files hazira through their ld. advocate.

P.O is on leave.

A.D in respect of o.p no-1&2 are returned with unserved.

Claimant is directed to files fresh requisites for causing service upon o.p no-1 and o.p no-2ins. Company on the date fixed possitively.

Fix **02 .05. 2024** for filing fresh requisites by the claimant.

Claimant to take steps.

M.A.C Tribunal Judge.

cum

A.D.J 3rd Coutr at Tamlukin charge