

M.A.C.C-160 /23
Reg No-440 /23
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002955 -2023
Present ; Smt.Suparna Ray,
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.

Order no- 05 dt- 02 -05 -24

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites by the claimants.

No steps taken on behalf of the parties.

Seen the resolution dated 30.4.24 submitted by the members of Id. advocate of the local Bar Association, Tamluk.

Considered.

Fix **07 . 06. 2024** for filing fresh requisites by the claimants.

Claimants to take steps.

D/C by me.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk