

M.A.C.C- 160 / 2023
Reg No- 440 /2023
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002955 -2023
Present ; Smt.Suparna Ray,
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.

Order no- 06 dt- 07 -06 -24

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites by the claimants.

Ld. advocate on behalf of the claimants files hazira.

Claimants file requisites for service of notice upon o.p-1 &o.p-2/ins. Company by register post with A.D.

Considered.

P.fees of Rs. 2/- duly been paid.

Issue the same accordingly at entire the risk of the party.

Fix **06 .09 . 2024** for awaiting S.R and A.D upon o.p-1&o.p-2/ins. Company.

D/C by me.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk