

M.A.C.C.-160 / 2023
Reg No-440 /2023
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002955 -2023

Present ; Malati Karmakar.
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO code WB 00 643

Order no- 07 dt- 06 -09 -24

Claimants file hazira through their ld. advocate.

O.P-1appears today with fresh power and file photo copy of documents.

O.P-1 also files w.s. Copy served.

Let the W.S is accepted.

Today is fixed for S.R/A.D in respect of O.P-1& O.P-2/ins. Company.

S.R/A.D in respect of O.P-2/ins. Company is not yet receive.

Claimants to take steps upon O.P-2/ins. Company.

Requisites at once.

Fix **13 . 12 . 2024** for filing fresh requisites by the claimants.

D/C by me.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
Cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court at Tamluk.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J ^{3rd}. Court at Tamluk.