

M.A.C.C- 160 / 2023
Reg No-440 /2023
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-002955 -2023

Present ; Malati Karmakar.
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.
JO code WB 00 643

Order no. 08
dt . 13 .12. 24

Both parties file respective haziras through their Ld. Advocates.
To day is fixed for filing fresh requisites by the Claimants.
A.D in respect of O.P-2/Ins. Company is receive after duly service.
O.P-2/Ins. Company appearance today by power and files W.S.
Let the W.S is here by accepted.
Fix **20 . 02 . 25** for framing of issue.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court, Tamluk