

M.A.C.C-160 of 2023
Reg No-440/2023
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M.-01-002955-2023

Present : Shib Shankar Ghosh.
A.D.J., 3rd Court,TamlukI/C.

Order No-11, dated 13-03-2026

Claimants file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

O.P. No-2/ Insurance Company file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

To day is fixed for P.H.

Regular P.O. is engaged in SIR process.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **01-07-2026** for P.H.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J., 3rd. Court,TamlukI/C.